
VICTORIA REAL ESTATE BOARD

Monthly Statistics

November 2025

Single Family Greater Victoria

Single Family Other Areas

Single FamilyTotal ALL Areas

Row/Townhouse

Manufactured Home

Condo/Apartment

Units Sold Average Price

2024 2025 % diff. 2025 % diff.2024

253

10

263

186

75

8

Greater Victoria

Core

Peninsula

November 2025 % diff. November 2025 November 2025 % diff.

Westshore

$1,142,500

$127,700

$1,021,600

$1,247,300

- 1.9%

- 90.3%

+ 0.1%

- 2.6%

Row / TownhomeSingle Family

% diff.

Condo / Apt

Presented by

Source: https://vreb.org

Current as of December 2025

Other Residential

Row / Townhouse

Condo / Apartment

Single Family Total

ALL PROPERTY TYPES

2024 2025 % diff.

Active Listings

3,152

226

15

241

119

55

5

- 10.7%

+ 50.0%

- 8.4%

- 36.0%

- 26.7%

- 37.5%

$1,350,655

$1,712,325

$1,363,056

$616,362

$815,488

$371,490

$1,249,678

$1,145,500

$1,243,194

$606,618

$778,652

$246,900

- 7.5%

- 33.1%

- 8.8%

- 1.6%

- 4.5%

- 33.5%

$549,600

$55,310

$505,500

$606,400

$778,300

$838,100

$701,300

$831,100

+ 1.45%

- 89.8%

+ 0.0%

- 2.8%

+ 0.3%

- 0.6%

- 0.8%

+ 6.7%

1,020

763

215

838

+ 7.3%

+ 5.6%

+ 33.5%

+ 15.2%

1,094

806

287

965

+ 11.12,836


